DESCRIPTION FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Gravity drains are not always common in
manufacturing facilities. Wastech’s standard pump
lift
stations are a great solution for transferring
chemical
waste when a gravity drain is not possible.
Each pump lift station comes in either simplex (one

6’ pre-wired flex cable to connect to remote
control panel
ORDERING INFORMATION AND PRICING
 Wastech Part
Number
 Tank Size
(gal)    Motor HP
 Inside Tank
Dimensions
LxWxH
 Overall
Dimensions
LxWxH
 Simplex Pump
Lift Stations    SVPLS-16-003    16    1/3    18”x12”x18”    21”x15”x30”
   SVPLS-16-005    16    1/2    18”x12”x18”    21”x15”x30”
   SVPLS-32-003    32    1/3    24”x18”x18”    27”x21”x30”
   SVPLS-32-005    32    1/2    24”x18”x18”    27”x21”x30”
   SVPLS-32-007    32    3/4    24”x18”x18”    27”x21”x30”
   SVPLS-32-010    32    1    24”x18”x18”    27”x21”x30”
   SVPLS-63-007    63    3/4    36”x20”x20”    39”x23”x32”
   SVPLS-63-010    63    1    36”x20”x20”    39”x23”x32”
 Duplex Pump Lift
Stations    DVPLS-32-003    32    1/3    24”x18”x18”    27”x21”x30”
   DVPLS-32-005    32    1/2    24”x18”x18”    27”x21”x30”
   DVPLS-32-007    32    3/4    24”x18”x18”    27”x21”x30”